STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 7th DAY OF APRIL, 2005 FOR PORTSMOUTH BRIDGES-SECURITY/SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS AND INTEGRATION ON SARAH M LONG BRIDGE, MEMORIAL BRIDGE AND HIGH LEVEL BRIDGE, PORTSMOUTH, NH

PROJECT NO. 80177R

COMPLETION DATE: OCTOBER 30, 2005



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ALL WORK AS DESCRIBED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS


	1 UNIT
	$269,250.00
	$269,250.00
	$269,996.00
	$269,996.00
	$289,689.00
	$289,689.00

	2
	ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORSEEN ITEMS REQUIRING CHANGES IN THE CONTRACT TO MEET CODE, CITY OR STATE REQUIREMENTS OR MODIFICATIONS AND/OR ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT ITEMS DUE TO UNKNOWN LATENT OR DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS
	ALLOWANCE
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00
	$20,000.00

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 2
	
	$289,250.00
	                               $289,996.00
	                            $309,689.00


A. MOULISON NORTH CORPORATION, PO BOX 348, 10 IRON TRAIL ROAD, BIDDEFORD, ME  04005

B. AMERICAN ALARM & COMMUNICATIONS, INC., 7 CENTRAL STREET, ARLINGTON, MA  02476

C. BCM CONTROLS CORPORATION, 19 WHEELING AVENUE, WOBURN, MA  01801

D. CONCENTRIC SECURITY RESOURCES, LLC, 915 HOLT AVENUE #8, MANCHESTER, NH  03109



          $312,994.00

E. CASSIDY ELECTRIC COMPANY, 146 LONDONDERRY TURNPIKE, HOOKSETT, NH  03106                                                                $488,000.00

